South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 12:09:44 pm

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H 3567 General Bill, By Witherspoon
Similar (S 0276)
Summary: State Treasurer; Quarter report allowances

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 11-5-120, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE
QUARTERLY CASH REPORTS REQUIRED TO BE PUBLISHED BY THE STATE TREASURER IN A DAILY COLUMBIA
NEWSPAPER, SO AS TO ALLOW THE REPORT TO BE PUBLISHED ELECTRONICALLY IN A MANNER THAT ALLOWS
FOR PUBLIC REVIEW.

02/11/03
02/11/03
04/09/03
04/10/03
04/10/03
04/10/03
04/11/03
04/14/03
04/15/03
04/15/03

House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-11

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-11

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-19
Amended HJ-38

Read second time HJ-39

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-39
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-5

Scrivener's error corrected

Introduced and read first time SJ-50

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-50

Page 1 of 1



