

## Session 115 - (2003-2004)

### H 3567 General Bill, By Witherspoon

*Similar (S 0276)*

**Summary:** State Treasurer; Quarter report allowances

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 11-5-120, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE QUARTERLY CASH REPORTS REQUIRED TO BE PUBLISHED BY THE STATE TREASURER IN A DAILY COLUMBIA NEWSPAPER, SO AS TO ALLOW THE REPORT TO BE PUBLISHED ELECTRONICALLY IN A MANNER THAT ALLOWS FOR PUBLIC REVIEW.

02/11/03	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-11
02/11/03	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-11
04/09/03	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-19
04/10/03	House	Amended HJ-38
04/10/03	House	Read second time HJ-39
04/10/03	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-39
04/11/03	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-5
04/14/03		Scrivener's error corrected
04/15/03	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-50
04/15/03	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-50